COMPONENTS
CS240DM
Class A PRT Back-of-Module Temperature Sensor with Digital RS-485 Output
Overview
The CS240DM is a best-in-class smart sensor with a rugged,
surface-mountable, platinum resistive thermometer (PRT) that
measures back-of-module temperature on solar photovoltaic
(PV) panels. The CS240DM includes a new Campbell Scientific

www.campbellsci.com/cs240dmcbl-l, or
Ordering Information
Surface-Mount Temperature Probe
CS240DM PT1000 Class A, back-of- module temperature sensor with
digital Modbus output
Standard Options (choose one)
-S1 17 ft (5 m) cable with pigtails.
-S2 50 ft (15 m) cable with quick connect and pigtails
-S3 150 ft (45 m) cable with quick connect and pigtails
-S4 Sensor head only with quick connect
-U Cable with user-defined length and quick connect. Must choose a
cable termination option (see below)
Cable Termination Options
-PT Cable terminates in stripped and tinned leads for direct
connection to a datalogger’s terminals.
-PW Cable terminates in a connector for attachment to a
prewired enclosure.
Temperature Calibration
-NC No calibration
-CC Setup and fee for 2-point calibration
Common Accessories and Replacement Cables
27015 Heat-resistant Kapton tape with silicone adhesive
CS240DMCBL-L Replacement cable with user-defined length and
quick connect. Enter length, in feet, after the -L. Must
choose a cable termination option (see above)
CS240DM3TPCBL-L 3-Twisted Pair Shielded Cable with user-defined length
and quick connect. Enter length, in feet, after the -L.
Must choose a cable termination option (see above)
17 ft.
50 ft.
150 ft.
User De�ned Length
CS240DM-S1
CS240DM-U (prewired connector (-PW) shown)
17 ft.
50 ft or  150 ft
User De�ned Length
17 ft.
50 ft.
150 ft.
User De�ned Length
17 ft.
50 ft.
150 ft.
User De�ned Length
CS240DM-S2 or CS240DM-S3
CS240DM-S4